STEPPER
SYSTEMS
58
Si
55
80
 P
ro

Si5580 Packaged 5.5 amps, 80 VDC, 110/220 VAC input.
Microstepping fully programmable drive/indexer with Si™ software.
System Ordering Example: Si5580 - 23122
Si
55
80
 O
rd
er
in
g
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
COMPLETE SYSTEM ORDERING
Drive Type Motor System Number Step Motor Description
PDO 5580 23122 NEMA 23 one stack
Si5580 23123 NEMA 23 two stack
23124 NEMA 23 three stack
23395 NEMA 23 high torque one stack
23398 NEMA 23 high torque two stack
23401 NEMA 23 high torque three stack
34348 NEMA 34 one stack
34349 NEMA 34 two stack
34350 NEMA 34 three stack
34474 NEMA 34 high torque one stack
34476 NEMA 34 high torque two stack
34478 NEMA 34 high torque three stack
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Type Description
MMI-01 Standard man-machine interface.
MMI-02 Man-machine interface with backlit display.
Sold by Servo Systems Co. 115 Main Road, P.O. Box 97, Montville, NJ 07045-0097
Toll Free: (800) 922-1103   Phone: (973) 335-1007   Fax: (973) 335-1661